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Bonus certificates should not be attached to this sheet -
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please submit

them separately. To see more ways to earn cash for your child’s school,
including a complete list of participating products, go to BTFE.com.

your school

@ Earn cash for
¢ with Box Tops.

December 2017/January 2018
Completed page is your

SPIRIT DAY PASS

Check expiration dates!
TAPE or GLUE only! NO STAPLES
Paper clip bonus certificates to sheet.
Choose one date per completed page:
Tuesday, December 5
Thursday, December 7
Tuesday, December 12
Thursday, December 14
Tuesday, December 19
Wednesday, December 20
Thursday, December 21
Wednesday, January 3
Thursday, January 4
Tuesday, January 9
Wednesday, January 10
Tuesday, January 16
Wednesday, January 17
y Thursday, January 18
Tuesday, January 23
Wednesday, January 24
Thursday, January 25
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